
 2025-26 Bus Routes

Morning Bus Routes

Run - A06 - Bus 5490

7:41 AM - Stop / Field Rd & Gun Club Rd

7:42 AM - Stop / IGA Mailboxes - 1644 Field Rd

7:43 AM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Mission Rd

7:47 AM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Snodgrass Rd

7:48 AM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Selma Park Rd

7:51 AM - Stop / Chelpi Ave & Swiyk'als Rd

7:52 AM - Stop / Playground - Skupa Ave

7:54 AM - Stop / Trail Ave & Surf Cir

7:55 AM - Stop / Trail Ave & Anchor Rd

8:00 AM - Kinnikinnick Elementary

Run - A07 - Bus 5484

7:24 AM - Stop / 5680 Upland Rd

7:25 AM - Stop / 5697 Carmel Pl

7:26 AM - Stop / Sechelt Inlet Rd & Tuwanek Pl

7:27 AM - Stop / Sechelt Inlet Rd & Naylor Rd

7:29 AM - Stop / Sechelt Inlet Rd & Tillicum Bay Rd

7:30 AM - Stop / 7103 Sechelt Inlet Rd

7:32 AM - Stop / Sandyhook Rd & Klahanie Dr

7:33 AM - Stop / Skookumchuk Rd & Seaview Rd

7:34 AM - Stop / Skookumchuk Rd & Deerhorn Dr

7:35 AM - Stop / Sandyhook Rd & Sechelt Inlet Rd

7:40 AM - Stop / Sechelt Inlet Rd & Burnett Rd

7:41 AM - Stop / Sechelt Inlet Rd & Yew Rd

7:42 AM - Stop / Sechelt Inlet Rd & Saltgrass Ln

7:43 AM - Stop / Sechelt Inlet Rd & Chawilin Ave

7:44 AM - Stop / Sechelt Inlet Rd & Tsulich

7:45 AM - Stop / Kwatamus Ave & Kwetlin St

7:46 AM - Stop / Xenichen Ave & Sechelt Inlet Rd

7:47 AM - Stop / Ebbtide St & Wharf Rd

7:52 AM - Stop / Heritage Rd & Sandpiper Rd

7:53 AM - Stop / Sandpiper Rd & Gale Ave N

7:54 AM - Stop / 6440 Gale Ave N

7:59 AM - Kinnikinnick Elementary

Run - A08 - Bus 5489

8:04 AM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Mason Rd

8:06 AM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Mills Rd

8:07 AM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Derby Rd

8:17 AM - Stop / Tennis Courts - Trail Ave & Dolphin St

8:24 AM - Kinnikinnick Elementary

Kinnikinnick Elementary school

Page 1 of 2 Updated: Aug. 22, 2025



 2025-26 Bus Routes

Afternoon Bus Routes

Run - P05 - Bus 5496

2:40 PM - Kinnikinnick Elementary

2:45 PM - Stop / Sechelt Inlet Rd & Xenichen Ave

2:46 PM - Stop / Sechelt Inlet Rd & Tsulich Rd

2:47 PM - Stop / Sechelt Inlet Rd & Chawilin Ave

2:48 PM - Stop / Sechelt Inlet Rd & Boxwood Rd

2:49 PM - Stop / Sechelt Inlet Rd & Yew Rd

2:52 PM - Stop / Sandyhook Rd & Klahanie Dr

2:53 PM - Stop / Seaview Rd & Skookumchuk Rd

2:54 PM - Stop / Deerhorn Dr & Skookumchuk Rd

2:55 PM - Stop / Sechelt Inlet Rd & Sandy Hook Rd

2:57 PM - Stop / 7103 Sechelt Inlet Rd

2:58 PM - Stop / Tillicum Bay Rd & Sechelt Inlet Rd

2:59 PM - Stop / Naylor Rd & Sechelt Inlet Rd

3:01 PM - Stop / 5697 Carmel Pl

3:02 PM - Stop / Upland Rd & Sechelt Inlet Rd

Run - P09 - Bus 5497

2:40 PM - Kinnikinnick Elementary

2:45 PM - Stop / Turnstone Cres & Trail Ave

2:46 PM - Stop / Anchor Rd & Trail Ave

2:49 PM - Stop / Wharf Ave (Duck Pond) 

2:51 PM - Stop / Wharf Ln (Sechelt Ambulance Station) 

2:52 PM - Stop / Playground / Mayukw Ave & Swiyk'als Rd

2:53 PM - Stop / Swiyk'als Rd & Chelpi Ave

Run - P10 - Bus 5485

2:38 PM - Kinnikinnick Elementary

2:40 PM - Stop / 6440 Gale Ave N

2:41 PM - Stop / Gale Ave N & Sandpiper Rd

2:45 PM - Stop / Trail Ave & Surf Circle

2:46 PM - Stop / Trail Ave & Ebbtide St

2:47 PM - Stop / Tennis Courts - Trail Ave & Dolphin St

2:48 PM - Ecole du Pacifique / SCAS (Sechelt) / EYC

2:54 PM - Stop / Norwest Bay Rd & Winter Rd

2:55 PM - West Sechelt Elementary

Page 2 of 2 Updated: Aug. 22, 2025


